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FUNCTION JURISDICTION TOTALS: FULL/PART-TIME EMPLOYEES 

JOB CATEGORY 
--------------

OFFICIALS/ADM 
PROFESSIONALS 
TECHNICIANS 
PROTECT/SERV 
PARA-PROFESS 
ADMIN SUPPORT 
SKILLED CRAFT 
SERV/MAINT 

GRAND TOTAL 

HISPANIC 
/ LATINO 
M F 

--------- ------------

2 3 
7 

1 1 
3 1 
3 7 
3 11 
1 
1 2 

14 32 

******************MALE******************
WHITE BLACK ASIAN HAWAII NATIVE TWO+ 
----------------------------------------

23 15 1 
19 1 
12 2 

6 19 
22 26 1 1 
28 35 3 1 

5 3 
8 28 

123 129 4 1 2 

*****************FEMALE*****************
WHITE BLACK ASIAN HAWAII NATIVE TWO+ 
----------------------------------------

25 17 3 
28 10 4 1 

2 2 
1 6 

37 22 2 2 
34 76 3 2 

1 1 
2 4 

130 138 9 8 

5 

TOTAL 
------

89 
70 
20 
36 

123 
196 

11 
45 

590 
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